Lee-Anne Flugel(2167) 1st
W40, 25km 1:49.41




Zane Walsh

25km Run

1617
1721
1226
2251
2167
1726
2491
1255
858
2519
1342
V11
755
1439
V10
V6
278

Chris Lark

Zane Walsh
David Adams
Scott Chambers
Lee Flugel
Jerry Peters
Claudia Seke
Clare Wardle
Tristan Bell
Mariette Botha
Alex Tinniswood
Paddy Boland
Bob Lane

Bob Colligan
Emily Eaton
Jacquie Barns
Keith Miller
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M40 1:39:34
M40 1:44:39
M45 1:47:55
M45 1:48:50
W40 1:49:41
M45 1:49:57
W55 1:563:16
W45 1:55:54
M55 2:00:57
W40 2:03:06
M40 2:05:49
Vis 2:12:19
M75 2:13:59
M65 2:14:17
Vis 2:14:55
Vis  2:19:49
M75 2:23:41
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Peter Brooke
Clare Wynn

Will Baker

Crystal Glossop
Mercurio Cicchini
Michael Pascoe
Rod Siviour
Grahak Cunningham
Paul Every

Lori Sexton
Carolyn Stephens
Tegan Durbridge
Shalini Watson
Silke Peglow

Rashanthi Wanigasekera

Janne Wells
Noels Treen
Steve Barrie

M60 2:24:01
W50 2:25:57
M50 2:25:57
W45 2:28:49
M70 2:29:48
M65 2:31:49
M55 2:32:03
M45 2:32:45
M60 2:33:29
W60 2:34.05
W65 2:36:14
W35 2:42:13
W55 2:57.57
W55 2:59:18
W50 2:59:41
W55 3:08:42
W65 3:09:33
M60 3:39:17
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~ Les Neill

Robin King

15km Run

Todd Bennett
Gerrit Myburgh
Paul Burke

Rod Hamilton

Liz Clennell
John Foley
Tommy Glackin
Heath Shepherdson
Bernard Candy
Xinhuan Yan
Karen March

Fay Edwards
Ceri Morton
Sophie Wilkinson
Charlie Hermann

Vis
M50
Vis
M60
W55
Vis
M40
Vis
M60
M50
W60
Vis
W40
Vis
Vis

:04:13
:05:37
:05:56
:06:19
:06:40
:07:04
116:43
:15:45
116:29
:19:02
:20:46
:20:57
:26:30
:26:45
:26:47
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2042 Heather Longworth

2368 Bradley Hollins
2483 Liz Clennell
2532 Doug Elkins

10km Run

V7 Jon Pendse
2530 Justin Verduyn
2461 David Colvin
229 Blakeney Tindall
2250 Ross Lee
843 Rochelle Airey
V12 Lisa DiPaolo
2525 Jeff Stevens
2034 Gopal Gupta
V15 Richard Shearman

V9 Donato Lombardi

W55 1:28:02
M50 1:29:04
W55 1:34:11
M45 1:41:38
Vis 37:40
M40  49:04
M60 50:25
M60 53.04
M65 59:02
W55  59:33
Vis 1:00:26
M60 1:.01:.08
M60 1:04:53
Vis  1:05:18
Vis  1:07:20

1909 Les Neill
1859 Tim Inglis
2067 Mark Comber

5km Run

V8 Oliver
2233 Greg Knuckey
1702 Steve Helm
1716 Liz Gomez
743 Ross Keane
987 Julie Wilson
1332 Russell Smith
106 Paul Hughes
V2 Bubs Van
1639 Geoff Vine
773 Dante Giacomin
1926 Gayle Craft

M60
M65
M60

Vis

M65
M60
W40
M60
W70
M60
M70
Vis

M75
M55
W65

:10:48
:10:50
:116:51
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22:.07
22:51
24:21
25:29
25:36
29:45
29:46
30:08
30:33
30:42
30:58
31:50

139
1092
1865

215

175

928
2473
1720
1542
1781

194
2430
2520

468

986

530

Jim Klinge

Bruce McGeorge
Stephen Grannells
Robin King

Brian Bennett
Sandra Rourke
Mega Ariani

Anne Young
Sandra Levis
Rohan Thompson
Ivan Brown
Theresa Whyte
Ben Botha
Wayne Taylor
Greg Wilson
Peter Hopper

M75

W30
w50
W60
M45
M75
W65
M45
M65
M75
M75

32:25
32:44
32:56
32:57
33:47
34:07
34:14
34:57
35:43
36:08
36:25
37:54
40:56
46:52
50:00
53:26




15km Walk

1110 John McDonagh ~ M75 2:00:03 John
1138 Lui Cecotti M75 2:05:16 McDonagh
1828 Phillippa Bennett W65 2:12:29

5.2km Walk

———
= 262 JohanHagedoorn M80 41:59
= - 510 Delia Baldock W60  42:39
—— 99 Peggy Macliver w80 43:.05
— V1 Judy Saunders Vis 43:28
~ 2059 David Gardiner M75  46:56
- 74 John Bell M75  55:56
[—— 25 Jim Barnes M80 59:41
227 Gary Fisher M70  59:42




